Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Irene Bergstrom

2 Tommy Bergstrom

3 Erik Nilsson

4 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

5 Hans Ove Simonsen

6 Stefan Karlsson

7 Lars Jacobsson

8 Tord Hellgvist

9 Max Svensson

10 Mikael Schrewelius

11 Lars-Erik Svensson

12 Oscar Landgren

13 Gunilla Nilsson

14 Kent Persson

15 Lars Olsson

16 Anne-Lis Strandh

17 Gusten Bolsgard

18 Kjell-inge Andersson

19 Lena Persson

20 Lennart Pantzar

21 Therése Tjader

22 Gdsta Hansson

23 Inger Hajny

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
SSBGF distriktsserie, Vaxjo

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 11 juni 2017
Spelplats: Vaxjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Vaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

Vaxjo BGK

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

41
36
44
49

47

43
50
54
46
57
52
52
46
48

66

60
57

68

S2

37
43
41
45

45
51
51
46
57

55
58
51
47
43
58
55
54
49

54
66

S3

40
42
45
43

41
60
43
53

52
48
48
50
62
64

50
55
56
59

56

S4

34
41
43
43

47
56
41
52
43
49
44
51
49
64
56
53
49
45

62
70

152
162
173
180

94

142
195
196
196
152
153
206
207
211
213
160
107
216
109
165
116
116
260

Sida

Snitt

38,0
40,5
43,3
45,0

47,0
47,3
48,8
49,0
49,0
50,7
51,0
51,5
51,8
52,8
53,3
53,3
53,5
54,0
54,5
55,0
58,0
58,0
65,0
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av



